HAND-HELD REGULATOR
MAR300LK series
Specification
Model   MAR300LK
Bore No. 8A
Port size 1/4
Medium Air
Max. operating pressure 1 MPa, 15K: 1.5 MPa
Proof pressure 3.75 MPa
Set pressure range 0.3~0.9 MPa
Ambient temperature 0~+60°C (No freezing)
Weight 80 g
MAR300LK ─ 8A ─ 15K ─ □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PRESSURE
RANGE
Blank: 0~1 MPa
15K: 0~1.5 MPa
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
1/4
1/4
64
ø32
IN
OUT
Pressure regulation
Feature
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
 M
P
a
Flow feature
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
0.1
0 100 200 300 400 500
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Lock
Unlock
Pressure feature
* The variation in the secondary pressure, with reference to the
change in the primary pressure.
Primary pressure 1 MPa
Secondary pressure 0.3 MPa
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
M
P
a
0 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.20.2
0.25
0.30